ROTARY DOUGH CHUNKER
Automatic Dough Distribution System •
Up to 30,000 lb. (13608 kg) Per Hour  •
Gentle Rotary Blade Dough Transfer •
Standard Sizes from 500 lb. (227 kg) to 3,400 lb. (1542 kg) •
09/2008
Europe Office:
West Park Ring Road

Dough elevator available with swing away •
feature to clear path for removable take-away
conveyor
Special rotary dough cutter to divide chunks •
into small pieces
MODEL
NUMBER
BLADES
LENGTH
HOPPER
CAPACITY
CHUNK SIZE FREQUENCY
(Chunk/min.)
DOUGH
DENSITY THROUGHPUTHeight Width Length Volume
RDC-18 -500 18”
(457 mm)
500 lb.
(227 kg)
3.5”

RDC-18 -750 18”
(457 mm)
750 lb.
(340 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
18”
(457 mm)
.38 ft3
.0108 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
8,843 lb./hr.
(4011 kg/hr.)
RDC-24-1000 24”
(610 mm)
1,000 lb.
(454 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
24”
(610 mm)
.51 ft3
.0144 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
11,791 lb./hr.
(5348 kg/hr.)
RDC-24-1250 24”
(610 mm)
1,250 lb.
(567 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
24”
(610 mm)
.51 ft3
.0144 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
11,791 lb./hr.
(5348 kg/hr.)
RDC-36-1500 36”
(914 mm)
1,500 lb.
(680 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
36”
(914 mm)
.77 ft3
.0218 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
17,686 lb./hr.
(8022 kg/hr.)
RDC-36-1750 36”
(914 mm)
1,750 lb.
(794 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
36”
(914 mm)
.77 ft3
.0218 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
17,686 lb./hr.
(8022 kg/hr.)
RDC-48-2000 48”
(1219 mm)
2,000 lb.
(907 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
48”
(1219 mm)
1.02 ft3
.0289 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
23,581 lb./hr.
(10696 kg/hr.)
RDC-48-2250 48”
(1219 mm)
2,250 lb.
(1021 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
48”
(1219 mm)
1.02 ft3
.0289 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
23,581 lb./hr.
(10696 kg/hr.)
RDC-60-2500 60”
(1524 mm)
2,500 lb.
(1134 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
1.28 ft3
.0362 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
29,477 lb./hr.
(13371 kg/hr.)
RDC-60-2750 60”
(1524 mm)
2,750 lb.
(1247 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
1.28 ft3
.0362 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
29,477 lb./hr.
(13371 kg/hr.)
RDC-60-3000 60”
(1524 mm)
3,000 lb.
(1361 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
1.28 ft3
.0362 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
29,477 lb./hr.
(13371 kg/hr.)
RDC-60-3400 60”
(1524 mm)
3,400 lb.
(1542 kg)
3.5”